Ano Letivo:

Diretoria:
Escola: 45861 - MARIA DE LOURDES SILVEIRA COSENTINO PROFESSORA

Tipo Ensino:

Turma:

Ativos: 32
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ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL DE 9 ANOS
8° ANO A INTEGRAL 7H T1 ANUAL
Transferidos: 0

Nome do Aluno

ANDREW HENRIQUE FELIX PINHEIRO
ARTHUR DA SILVA
BRENDO ANTONY DA SILVA
DAVI LUKAS SALES DOS SANTOS
DAVI PEREIRA SOARES
HUGO CARNEIRO GOMES
JAMILLY CORREIA DA SILVA BARROS
LAVINIA MELISSA SOUZA LIMA
SARA GIOVANNA SIQUEIRA FAVETTI
TAYLOR JOHN ALVES BARBOZA
VICTOR GABRIEL COSTA REIS
WILLIAN ALEXANDRE CUSTODIO SILVA
YURI SOARES CUSTODIO
AGATHA VITORIA SILVA REIS
HENRY SANTOS DA HORA
JULIA OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
LARISSA VITORIA CORREIA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS DARAGONI ALVES
PYETRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
THAWANY DE SOUZA BUENO
BIANCA RAPPA DE SOUZA
EMANUELLY VICTORIA DE LIMA BARBOSA

FELLIPE RICKELMMY BARBOZA DE
OLIVEIRA

JOAO VITOR ANTONIO DA SILVA

MARIA LUISA MARQUES PINHEIRO DOS
SANTOS

NICOLAS RIBEIRO MENDONCA
ANA JULIA ORTOLAN ALMEIDA
ISABELLY VITORIA FERRAZ COELHO
BRUNO PRADO BALIONE
ELOISA DE OLIVEIRA RAMALHO
EWYLLYN SAMANTA DA SILVA BENEVIDES
MATHEUS EDUARDO LIMA SANTOS

Abandonos: 0

RA

000113971410
000114967566
000115410302
000115048157
000112498090
000112601708
000112615862
000113751569
000120992376
000113684569
000115194938
000113766988
000116144091
000124948993
000114805850
000112568646
000116303708
000113727130
000113760767
000112568660
000115391595
000116288643
000114408152

000112959059
000113727884

000113961712
000114246675
000113751426
000114881365
000114610673
000113056911
000115688387
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Outro

Data de
Nascimento

21/07/2011
07/09/2012
11/04/2012
04/01/2013
22/05/2012
24/04/2012
14/08/2012
01/11/2012
07/04/2011
28/02/2013
31/03/2012
17/01/2013
02/08/2012
15/12/2012
29/01/2013
07/05/2012
28/03/2013
25/04/2012
10/04/2012
23/06/2012
21/09/2012
28/06/2013
01/02/2013

28/08/2011
11/04/2012

25/03/2013
05/03/2013
29/03/2013
18/04/2012
25/04/2012
14/02/2011
10/04/2010
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Ano Letivo:

Diretoria:
Escola: 45861 - MARIA DE LOURDES SILVEIRA COSENTINO PROFESSORA

Tipo Ensino:

Turma:

Ativos: 34
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2026
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ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL DE 9 ANOS
8° ANO B INTEGRAL 7H T1 ANUAL
Transferidos: 0

Nome do Aluno

ADRIELLY THIEMILY BERTOLINI
ALESSA VICTORIA MARCHETO CAZON
ANA HELOIZA BRIDES DA SILVA
DAVI PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL DE PAULA SILVA
JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA PEREIRA
JULYA BEATRIZ MOURA ARAUJO
KLEBER LOHAN RODRIGUES MUNIZ
LUNA LUIZA FERNANDES DA CRUZ
MARIA CLARA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
NICOLLY EDUARDA FERNANDES DA SILVA
ANA CLARA STOCCO MENDES
ERICK DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
GABRIEL PAES SANTOS
JOAO LUCAS DE SOUZA
LEONEL RAYDAN SANTOS
MAYSA SANTOS FERNANDES
WILLIAN BUENO MANOSSO DE SOUZA
YASMIN VITORIA OLIVEIRA DE DEUS
EMANUELE FEITOSA SANTOS
MELISSA BONAMI DA SILVA
OTAVIO PIRES FLEMING
PIETTRO MANOEL
ALLANA VITORIA GOMES PEREIRA
BRENO RAFAEL ESTEVES PEREIRA
GABRIEL HENRIQUE SAMPAIO LOPES
MIGUEL DAVI FERREIRA DE CAMPOS
REBECA VITORIA SAMPAIO PROENGA
ANNA GABRIELLY ALMEIDA JOAQUIM
JOAO VICTOR BOSCOLO BISSOLLI
LEONARDO MURBACH CONDUTA
LUANA RIBEIRO NASCIMENTO
LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA ALVES

GABRIEL HENRIQUE PENALVA GARCIA DA
SILVA

Abandonos: 0

RA

000114459553
000115416392
000115010221
000113760494
000115044775
000124966638
000113761215
000112080306
000112536070
000114507119
000114547252
000113734567
000112579456
000115680800
000112706257
000115557199
000114013847
000113129206
000112570269
000112534797
000115300592
000114131777
000112617014
000114546593
000114093481
000113098497
000114718464
000114555377
000112566344
000113760429
000113753613
000115416483
000116143672
000114440252
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19/08/2012
25/04/2012
04/06/2012
30/01/2013
04/05/2012
22/02/2013
27/03/2013
18/07/2011
06/04/2012
04/01/2013
07/01/2013
12/12/2012
30/05/2012
16/04/2012
19/07/2012
19/03/2013
06/12/2012
07/07/2012
06/07/2012
22/05/2012
05/01/2013
23/11/2012
24/06/2012
24/11/2012
18/12/2012
11/09/2012
31/07/2012
20/10/2012
21/06/2012
18/02/2013
10/06/2012
06/02/2013
31/08/2012
18/08/2012
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Ano Letivo:

Diretoria:

Escola: 45861 - MARIA DE LOURDES SILVEIRA COSENTINO PROFESSORA
ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL DE 9 ANOS
8° ANO C INTEGRAL 7H T1 ANUAL

Tipo Ensino:

Turma:

Ativos: 30
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ANA CAROLINE PROENGA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA LUIZA RODRIGUES FARIA
ANTONIO BARTOLO NETO
BRAYAN HENRIQUE PIRES MARTINS
DERICK SILVA DE SIRQUEIRA
GABRIEL HENRIQUE DE GOES OLIVEIRA
HENRICO DA SILVA DE CAMARGO
ISAC RODRIGUES DA SILVA
KAUA CAMPOS ARAUJO
KESHELLEY LOHAINE PEREIRA
KIMBERLLY NIUANE ARAUJO LEITE
MARIA VITORIA MORAIS VASCONCELOS
STEFANI DE PAULA DOS SANTOS
YASMIN VITORIA DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO FAGUNDES SOARES
FELIPE RODRIGUES BARBOSA

HILLARY VITORIA DE SOUZA
NASCIMENTO

JOAO PEDRO DAMASIO MARTINS
LUCAS HENRIQUE FRANCO ARAUJO
MARIA JULIA DA SILVA ZEPPELINI
RICHARD HENRIQUE DE SANT'ANA
ARTHUR GABRIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA

ISAC MIGUEL REZENDE
MARCOS ALBANIR ALVES DE MELO
OSCAR PHELIPE SPINOSI NALIN DE

VICTOR YAGO OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
MIGUEL LIMA RIBEIRO

JEAN PIERRE SANTOS CRUZ
ELOA QUINTINO MOTA

FELIPE FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA

Transferidos: 0

Nome do Aluno

SOUZA

Abandonos: 0

RA

000113706690
000114763186
000114753966
000112996400
000122538421
000114651745
000115447781
000116310229

000112568659
000113761194
000114228096
000115817678
000113752291
000114136472
000113751533
000120411523
000114793059
000116734655
000115539060
000114473417
000126017986
000114474936
000112579515
000112540767
000113895082

000116208254
000111507736
000113342516
000112929079
000116387319
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Data de
Nascimento

10/04/2012
27/01/2013
31/07/2010
04/02/2013
11/03/2013
05/05/2012
11/01/2013
10/07/2012
03/02/2013
28/09/2012
12/12/2012
31/01/2013
21/06/2012
10/09/2012
06/08/2012
02/10/2012
13/03/2013

06/01/2013
02/08/2012
04/09/2012
16/06/2012
30/01/2013
06/01/2013
26/12/2012
22/03/2013

23/10/2012
07/05/2011
05/04/2010
13/02/2012
04/11/2012
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Ano Letivo:
Diretoria:
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Escola: 45861 - MARIA DE LOURDES SILVEIRA COSENTINO PROFESSORA
Tipo Ensino: ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL DE 9 ANOS

Turma:
Ativos: 21

Série  Nr
8 1
8 4
8
8 11
8 12
8 15
8 17
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8 35
8 36
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8° ANO D INTEGRAL 7H T1 ANUAL

Transferidos: 0

Nome do Aluno

STEFANY MENDES DE ALMEIDA TAVELA
AMANDA APARECIDA DE SALES
BRAYAN VINICIOS SOUZA SANTOS
EMILLY VITORIA DA SILVA NATO
GABRIEL EMANUEL DE ARAUJO
ISABELLY FERNANDA RODRIGUES
JOSE HENRIQUE DA SILVA GALDINO
LAURA DA SILVA FERNANDES FISCHER
LIVIA SANTOS SILVA
LORENA FOGACA BENTO

MARIA EDUARDA DAMIANI CARLOS
BISPO

MIGUEL VASCONCELOS RIBEIRO DA
SILVA

PABLO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO
PIETRO SANTOS DA SILVA

DOUGLAS GUILHERME BARBOSA
DANTAS

LUCAS ALVES ROCHA

MARIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER
DOS SANTOS

REGIANE KELLY ALVES SOUZA

STHEFANY GOMES MIRANDA

THAIS DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
ISADORA PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS

Abandonos: 0
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000112887327
000120510205
000112781270
000112573830
000113700768
000112980624
000124998194
000112535282
000114158922
000114453429
000114001443

000113721880

000113758826
000114247086
000113752966

000114547099
000116150210

000123575106
000114792980
000115680949
000113999426
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01/06/2012
10/10/2012
02/07/2012
07/05/2012
24/05/2012
14/08/2012
30/08/2012
18/09/2012
11/08/2012
08/06/2012
16/02/2013

10/01/2013

07/04/2012
08/08/2012
29/12/2012

21/08/2012
01/01/2012

01/12/2011
04/01/2013
05/02/2013
27/09/2012
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